Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product
Code
KUADRA 2.† AH
SHOWER DOOR, 2 SLIDING DOORS + 2 FIXED PANELS
c V V p z S Y
200 cm 8 mm Door 6 mm f&xed
panel
2 cm
*
200
F1
F
1
A
A D R&ght
S Left
TO COMPLETE A CORNER ENTRY, ORDER 2 SIDES (1 RIGHT + 1 LEFT)
D%mens%ons Code R%ght Left Glass Prof%le
Actual s%ze F%xed panels Access D- S- 1 56 U B K H
A F1 * Clear Rose 2 pr&nt Matt Wh&te S&lver Chrome Matt Black
67↔69 31,5 36 K2AH67L D- S-
69↔71 33,5 37,5 K2AH69L D- S-
72↔74 34,5 40 K2AH72L D- S-
74↔76 36 41,5 K2AH74L D- S-
77↔79 36,5 44 K2AH77L D- S-
79↔81 38,5 45,5 K2AH79L D- S-
87↔89 41,5 50 K2AH87L D- S-
89↔91 43,5 51,5 K2AH89L D- S-
97↔99 46,5 57 K2AH97L D- S-
99↔101 48,5 58,5 K2AH99L D- S-
107↔109 51,5 64 K2AH107L D- S-
109↔111 53,5 65,5 K2AH109L D- S-
117↔119 56,6 71 K2AH117L D- S-
119↔121 58,5 72,5 K2AH119L D- S-
10 mm
A
36 mm
G (A -10 mm)